Packing and finishes
87
S
Packing - 2-Sided - Box of 12 SIDE PROFILES
Side profiles cut to length
SIDE PROFILE H 75 mm 2-SIDED DRAWER
PART NUMBER
Without premounted

Profile length up to 600 mm AM57H6_0XXXE a single drawer 40 pcs.
Minimum order quantity: 10 boxes for each dimension
Part number composition (example):
Runner length - 101 = White
G = Slate grey
C = Champagne
S = Stainless steel
A M 5 7 B 6 G 0 X X X E
- 2 side profiles with premounted frontal and back connecting fittings
- frontal and back fixings, screws
- 1 pair of Progressa Smove runners
- 1 pair of fixing clips
93
Packing - Box of 5 PROFILES
Side and back profiles - 3 metre lengths
SIDE PROFILE PART NUMBER BOX PALLET
Side profile H 101 mm AMRMXX_3000 5 pcs. 80 pcs.
Side profile H 178 mm AMRAXX_3000 5 pcs. 60 pcs.
Side profile H 237 mm AMRHXX_3000 5 pcs. 40 pcs.
Side profile H 75 mm AMRBXX_3000 5 pcs. 80 pcs.
Part number composition (example):
BACK PROFILE PART NUMBER BOX PALLET
Back profile H 101 mm AMPMXX_3000 5 pcs. 80 pcs.
Back profile H 178 mm AMPAXX_3000 5 pcs. 60 pcs.
Back profile H 75 mm AMPBXX_3000 5 pcs. 80 pcs.
A M P B X X G 3 0 0 0
1 = White
G = Slate grey
C = Champagne
S = Stainless steel
94
ø 5x12 ø 2x2
ø 5x12 ø 2x2
Packing - Industrial packing
COMPONENTS PART NUMBER BOX PALLET
          Frontal and back connecting fitting AMGPXA3 200 pcs. 8000 pcs.
                                   SMGR12AGXA 200 pcs. 8000 pcs.
SMGR12AGCA 200 pcs. 8000 pcs.
                  Left back connecting fitting AMGPSP3 100 pcs. 4000 pcs.
                  Right back connecting fitting AMGPDP3 100 pcs. 4000 pcs.
                Medium corner connector SMGP89P3MA 200 pcs. 8000 pcs.
                High corner connector SMGP89P3AA 200 pcs. 4000 pcs.
                 Cover cap with embossed logo,
                 it can be personalised on request.
SCCX83H9 (Nickel-plated) 5000 pcs. 30000 pcs.
SCCX83H6 (Titanium) 5000 pcs. 30000 pcs.
                Cover cap with silk-screen printed logo,
              it can be personalised on request.
SCXX83H9 (Nickel-plated) 5000 pcs. 30000 pcs.
              Reinforcing supports
               for the bottom of the drawer
AMSRX33 50 pcs. per type 3600 pcs.
Screw-on frontal and
back fixing,